
Name District LPDC Position Position Email

Connie Simons USV Chair Teacher lpdcchair@mresc.org

Lisa Sulich LCDD Co-Chair Administrator lsulich@logancbdd.org

Penny Carrig MRESC Secretary lpdcsecretary@mresc.org

Kris Hastings HCDD Teacher khastings@hardindd.org

Sarah McCullough HCDD Teacher smccullough@hardindd.org

Josh Kauffman HN Administrator josh.kauffman@hardinnorthern.org

Jared Thomas HN Teacher jared.thomas@hardinnorthern.org

Andrea Watts MRESC Teacher awatts@mresc.org

Roberta Young MRESC Teacher ryoung@mresc.org

Sara Core USV Administrator score@usvschools.org


